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200108170003
50221

08/17/2001
08:38:32

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES BENDALL,
GREGORY F

200108290003
72731

08/29/2001
01:46:51

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES HAINES,
PETER L

199512210003
65821

200109040003
78591

09/04/2001
10:14:49

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES CARNES, R
WAYNE

199403180000
88821

200112110005
42211

12/11/2001
12:55:24

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES FREI, BRIAN D 199210270002
47461

200201300000
50661

01/30/2002
09:00:58

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES COLEMAN,
PATRICK D

200203120001
17071

03/12/2002
08:10:19

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES RAMSEY,
MARION E

199708070002
50181

200205020002
06710

05/02/2002
01:48:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES JETER, M P III

200307240004
74460

07/24/2003
12:05:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES PRUETT, DON
H

199201220000
02215

200308260005
66580

08/26/2003
11:01:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES ROMANO,
JOSEPH H

197811130001
52200

200309150006
19830

09/15/2003
02:50:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES JORDAN,
MELVIN

199906100002
44841

200311190007
61830

11/19/2003
11:11:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES RAY, NOEL W
JR

198612100003
40890

200312010007
77560

12/01/2003
11:00:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES BURGESS,
PAULINE R

199206250001
22941



200312020007
82240

12/02/2003
11:24:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES BROWN,
ARTHUR
RAYMOND

197510180000
58210

200402020000
51870

02/02/2004
09:54:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES EVERSON,
TILLMAN T

197512030000
67650

200405250002
75860

05/25/2004
09:35:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES MCDONALD,
GEORGE E

199208260001
80951

200406220003
37630

06/22/2004
11:21:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES HAGG,
TERESA G

198703030000
71500

200406220003
37960

06/22/2004
11:46:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES BOX,
BENJAMIN S

199604040001
09701

200409020004
93240

09/02/2004
02:32:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES BAIRD,
ROGER
CAREY

197410300000
52590

200410250005
86190

10/25/2004
11:19:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES MUEHLBAUER
, WILLIAM J

197811060001
48920

200410280005
95350

10/28/2004
09:33:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES BUSH,
ARTHUR F

199210010002
18351

200501050000
05260

01/05/2005
02:28:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES GUERCIO,
CHARLES V

199210270002
48201

200504110001
68180

04/11/2005
03:56:41

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES WINDSOR,
JOSEPH M

198704230001
32490

200505110002
25780

05/11/2005
09:30:08

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS FKA

200505230002
47630

05/23/2005
09:38:05

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES STRACNER,
RICHARD
DARRYL

198903030000
62700

200505260002
56600

05/26/2005
12:28:31

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES NELSON,
BILLY F

198705140001
57590



200508180004
25570

08/18/2005
10:24:04

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES WHIDBY,
CHERYL K

198605070001
12860

199901120000
14581

01/12/1999
09:19:11

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES CROFT, ROY
K

199303230000
78491

199901280000
38321

01/28/1999
11:23:58

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES KATZ, JANNET

199903050000
93131

03/05/1999
12:46:18

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199903050000
93141

03/05/1999
12:46:20

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES RAMIREZ,
RENE V


