nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
00108170003 0221	08/17/2001 08:38:32	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	BENDALL, GREGORY F						
00108290003 2731	08/29/2001 01:46:51	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	HAINES, PETER L					199512210003 65821	
200109040003 78591	09/04/2001 10:14:49	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	CARNES, R WAYNE					199403180000 88821	
200112110005 12211	12/11/2001 12:55:24	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	FREI, BRIAN D					199210270002 47461	
00201300000 0661	01/30/2002 09:00:58	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	COLEMAN, PATRICK D						
200203120001 7071	03/12/2002 08:10:19	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	RAMSEY, MARION E					199708070002 50181	
200205020002 06710	05/02/2002 01:48:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	JETER, M P III						
200307240004 74460	07/24/2003 12:05:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	PRUETT, DON					199201220000 02215	
200308260005 66580	08/26/2003 11:01:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	ROMANO, JOSEPH H					197811130001 52200	
200309150006 9830	09/15/2003 02:50:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	JORDAN, MELVIN					199906100002 44841	
00311190007 1830	11/19/2003 11:11:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	RAY, NOEL W JR					198612100003 40890	
200312010007 17560	12/01/2003 11:00:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	BURGESS, PAULINE R					199206250001 22941	

		_							
200312020007 82240	12/02/2003 11:24:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	BROWN, ARTHUR RAYMOND		1	197510180000 58210	
200402020000 51870	02/02/2004 09:54:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	EVERSON, TILLMAN T			197512030000 67650	
200405250002 75860	05/25/2004 09:35:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	MCDONALD, GEORGE E			199208260001 30951	
200406220003 37630	06/22/2004 11:21:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	HAGG, TERESA G			198703030000 71500	
200406220003 37960	06/22/2004 11:46:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	BOX, BENJAMIN S		1	199604040001 09701	
200409020004 93240	09/02/2004 02:32:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	BAIRD, ROGER CAREY			197410300000 52590	
200410250005 86190	10/25/2004 11:19:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	MUEHLBAUER , WILLIAM J			197811060001 48920	
200410280005 95350	10/28/2004 09:33:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	BUSH, ARTHUR F			199210010002 18351	
200501050000 05260	01/05/2005 02:28:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	GUERCIO, CHARLES V			199210270002 48201	
200504110001 68180	04/11/2005 03:56:41	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	WINDSOR, JOSEPH M			198704230001 32490	
200505110002 25780	05/11/2005 09:30:08	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS FKA				
200505230002 47630	05/23/2005 09:38:05	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	STRACNER, RICHARD DARRYL			198903030000 52700	
200505260002 56600	05/26/2005 12:28:31	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	NELSON, BILLY F			198705140001 57590	

200508180004 25570	08/18/2005 10:24:04	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	WHIDBY, CHERYL K			198605070001 12860	
	01/12/1999 09:19:11	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	CROFT, ROY			199303230000 78491	
199901280000 38321	01/28/1999 11:23:58	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	KATZ, JANNET				
199903050000 93131	03/05/1999 12:46:18	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N				
199903050000 93141	03/05/1999 12:46:20	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	RAMIREZ, RENE V				